
Mornings Afternoons 
Suthers Schooldays 55 

 
Newark Gainsborough Drive (opp.) 07:35 
Newark Lincoln Street 07:38 
Newark ALDI 07:39 
Newark Lombard Street 07:41 

Chatham Court 07:42 
Hawtonville Elizabeth Road 07:47 
Gill House 07:50 

Newark Sherwood Avenue  

London Road Winchilsea Avenue  
Balderton The Grove PH  
Balderton Sibcey Lane End  

85 
 
 
 
 
 

q 

q 

q 

08:00 
08:02 
08:05 
08:08 

Coddington Plough PH 07:50 q 

Coddington Penswick Grove 07:53 q 

Beacon Hill Blatherwick Road 07:56 q 

Newark Magdalene View 07:58 q 

Bowbridge Road Earp Avenue q 07:52 

The Suthers School 08:10 08:10 

Suthers Schooldays 55 
 

The Suthers School 14:55 
Balderton Sibcey Lane End  
Balderton The Grove PH  
London Road Winchilsea Avenue  

Bowbridge Road Earp Avenue 15:05 
Gill House 15:07 
Hawtonville Elizabeth Road 15:10 
Chatham Court 15:12 
Newark Lombard Street 15:14 
Newark ALDI 15:16 
Newark Lincoln Street (opp.) 15:18 

Newark Magdalene View  
Beacon Hill Blatherwick Road  

55 
W 

15:55 
15:58 
16:00 
16:02 

R 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 

R 
R 

Coddington Penswick Grove  R 

Newark Gainsborough Drive (adj.) 15:20 q 

85 
 

14:55 
14:58 
15:00 
15:02 

q 

q 

q 

q 

q 

q 

q 

q 

15:06 
15:08 
15:10 

Newark Sherwood Avenue 15:03  q 

Coddington Plough PH 15:12  R 

Notes: 

R: Only calls at this stop to drop off students already on the bus                                                                                                                                                   
W: Suthers enrichment bus - this journey only operates on Wednesdays during school term Ɵme 

i: This journey will not stop at any bus stops between Earp Avenue and The Suthers School. 

Buses serving 

The Suthers School                                    
from 4th November 2024 

Students travelling on our services MUST have a valid Ɵcket or pass or pay the appropriate cash fare.                                                                                                                                            
Photographs of passes will NOT be accepted. 

Marshalls of Sutton on Trent 
Call us: 01636 821138 

www.marshallscoaches.co.uk 

Find us on: 

What’s changed? 

Travelling to or from Coddington and Beacon Hill? 

Students will now need to catch service 85 to and from school - service 22 will no longer stop at The Suthers School.                                
Based on student and parent feedback, the morning 85 journey will run later so students no longer have to wait to get into school. 

Travelling to or from bus stops along London Road? 

To prevent overloading service 55 will no longer stop to pick up or drop off at any bus stops along London Road.                                                                                
Students at all stops along London Road who catch the bus to/from school MUST now catch service 85.  

The 55 Suthers Enrichment Bus on Wednesdays at 15:55 has not changed and will sƟll stop at all stops on London Road.  


