Buses serving

The Suthers School



from 4th November 2024

Students travelling on our services MUST have a valid ticket or pass or pay the appropriate cash fare. Photographs of passes will NOT be accepted.

What's changed?

Travelling to or from Coddington and Beacon Hill?

Students will now need to catch service 85 to and from school - service 22 will no longer stop at The Suthers School. Based on student and parent feedback, the morning 85 journey will run later so students no longer have to wait to get into school.

Travelling to or from bus stops along London Road?

To prevent overloading service 55 will no longer stop to pick up or drop off at any bus stops along London Road. Students at all stops along London Road who catch the bus to/from school MUST now catch service 85.

The 55 Suthers Enrichment Bus on Wednesdays at 15:55 has not changed and will still stop at all stops on London Road.

Mornings		
Suthers Schooldays	85	55
Newark Gainsborough Drive (opp.)		07:35
Newark Lincoln Street		07:38
Newark ALDI		07:39
Newark Lombard Street		07:41
Coddington Plough PH	07:50	\blacksquare
Coddington Penswick Grove	07:53	\blacksquare
Beacon Hill Blatherwick Road	07:56	\blacksquare
Newark Magdalene View	07:58	\blacksquare
Chatham Court	\blacksquare	07:42
Hawtonville Elizabeth Road	lacksquare	07:47
Gill House	\blacksquare	07:50
Bowbridge Road Earp Avenue	\blacksquare	07:52
Newark Sherwood Avenue	08:00	
London Road Winchilsea Avenue	08:02	
Balderton The Grove PH	08:05	
Balderton Sibcey Lane End	08:08	+
The Suthers School	08:10	08:10

Aft	tern	oons
-----	------	------

Suthers Schooldays	85	55	55 W
The Suthers School	14:55	14:55	15:55
Balderton Sibcey Lane End	14:58		15:58
Balderton The Grove PH	15:00		16:00
London Road Winchilsea Avenue	15:02		16:02
Newark Sherwood Avenue	15:03	+	\blacksquare
Bowbridge Road Earp Avenue	•	15:05	R
Gill House	•	15:07	R
Hawtonville Elizabeth Road	\blacksquare	15:10	R
Chatham Court	•	15:12	R
Newark Lombard Street	•	15:14	R
Newark ALDI	•	15:16	R
Newark Lincoln Street (opp.)	•	15:18	R
Newark Gainsborough Drive (adj.)	•	15:20	•
Newark Magdalene View	15:06		R
Beacon Hill Blatherwick Road	15:08		R
Coddington Penswick Grove	15:10		R
Coddington Plough PH	15:12		R

Notes:

R: Only calls at this stop to drop off students already on the bus

W: Suthers enrichment bus - this journey only operates on Wednesdays during school term time

↓: This journey will not stop at any bus stops between Earp Avenue and The Suthers School.



